	WEEKLY WIPE TEST REPORT



	DEPARTMENT: Surgery
	LOCATION: OR

	INSTRUMENT: 26-1
	SERIAL NUMBER: 4114

	
*  Unless otherwise specified, measurements made with GM survey meter with results in dpm/100 cm2.
 = background reading (<200 dpm/100 cm2)
Note that Action level is 1000 dpm/100 cm2 for an uncontrolled area and 10,000 dpm/100 cm2 for controlled areas. Efficiency for a Ludlum 26-1 or Ludlum 44-9 is 20% for 117mSn.


	
Date
	
1
	
2
	
3
	
4
	
5
	
6
	
7
	
8
	
9
	
10
	
11
	
12
	Survey By

	10/1/20
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	CAS

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



Insert Lab Map Here:
